2022 Viking by Forest River M-12.0TD Max

Type: Camping Trailers
Series: TD Series
Model: M-12.0TD Max
Length x Width: 13'11"x 7 1°
Weight: 2225

Sleeping Accommodation: 3

Slides: N/A

Manufacturer note:
For information prior to 2010, see Viking.

Base Price:

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
Air Conditioner
Furnace (13,000-17,000 BTU)
APPLIANCES
Water And Propane System

Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. With Direct Spark
Ignition

ENGINE AND SUSPENSION SYSTEMS
Electric Brakes
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS
Stabilizer Jacks (Crank Down)
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Outdoor Grill
Outside Shower
Roof Rack
Spare Tire and Carrier

Travel Toilet

TOTAL PRICE:

Value Explanations

|
|
|
|
|
— - —
|
1 |

Suggested T
List Price
|

S| T—

$21,025

$21,025

Used
Wholesale/
Trade-In

$12,450

$445
$110

$360

$200

$95
$145

$120
$75
$100
$110
$70

$14,280

|
|

Used
Retail

$16,700

$590
$145

$475

$260

$125
$190

$160
$105
$135
$140

$90

$19,115

Suggested List - The value listed in this column reflects the approximate price of the unit when it is brand new. The
prices listed are furnished by the manufacturer and are assumed to be correct. The list price does not include freight

charges.

Used Wholesale - Trade-In - (Low Book) - This column reflects the average wholesale value of a used unit “ready

for resale”. This may also be considered a trade-in value.

Used Retail - (High Book) - This column reflects the retail value of a used unit “ready for resale”.

"BRAND NEW"”, NON-CURRENT - The Used Retail Value does not represent “brand new” non-current year vehicles.
Recent market research shows that "brand new” non-current models can increase the used value of an identical model

by 6%-12%.




