## 2022 Viking by Forest River M-12.0TD Max

Type:

Camping Trailers

Series:

TD Series

Model:

M-12.0TD Max 13' 11" x 7' 1"

Length x Width:

2225

Sleeping Accommodation: 3

Weight:

Slides:

N/A

## Manufacturer note:

For information prior to 2010, see Viking.



	Suggested List Price	Used Wholesale/ Trade-In	Used Retail
Base Price:	\$21,025	\$12,450	\$16,700
Options			
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING			
Air Conditioner		\$445	\$590
Furnace (13,000-17,000 BTU)		\$110	\$145
APPLIANCES			
Water And Propane System		\$360	\$475
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. With Direct Spark Ignition		\$200	\$260
ENGINE AND SUSPENSION SYSTEMS			
Electric Brakes		\$95	\$125
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS			
Stabilizer Jacks (Crank Down)		\$145	\$190
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT			
Outdoor Grill		\$120	\$160
Outside Shower		\$75	\$105
Roof Rack		\$100	\$135
Spare Tire and Carrier		\$110	\$140
Travel Toilet		\$70	\$90
TOTAL PRICE:	\$21,025	\$14,280	\$19,115

## **Value Explanations**

Suggested List - The value listed in this column reflects the approximate price of the unit when it is brand new. The prices listed are furnished by the manufacturer and are assumed to be correct. The list price does not include freight

Used Wholesale - Trade-In - (Low Book) - This column reflects the average wholesale value of a used unit "ready for resale". This may also be considered a trade-in value.

Used Retail - (High Book) - This column reflects the retail value of a used unit "ready for resale".

"BRAND NEW", NON-CURRENT - The Used Retail Value does not represent "brand new" non-current year vehicles. Recent market research shows that "brand new" non-current models can increase the used value of an identical model by 6%-12%.